MATIRIX

G2 Barbell Rack

Model: G2FW96-US

YEAR 2006

DRAWING # FW96-A03A

SERIAL # FW96

9 REV. 0.2

DATE: 5/4/2006

Garmd

/




G2 Barbell Rack Parts List.xls

Ref# |JHT Parts No. |SAP Parts No. [Description Q'ty| Unit
ABI1 SPO8O1138AA  |058197-AA Frame Set - Left 1 |PCS
AB2 SPO801139AA  [058198-AA Frame Set - Right 1 |PCS
AG1 SP1003015B 025611-B Connecting Tube Set - Lower 2 | SET
AG4 SP1020002B 025657-B Connecting Tube Set - Upper 1 | SET
B10 MBO0314001A 000554-A Foot pad;Tube;;Rubber RUBBER 2 | PCS
Bl1 MJ2822016A 056993-A shock;;;;45#;CAM;;FW96;FW96-B03A; 45# 20 | PCS
B12 MBO0501021AA |056312-AA Elastomer;Plastic;; PU 20 | PCS
B13 MZE0301014 004975-00 Insert Nut;ALS7-8125-3.8(0.5-3.8); ALS7-8125-3.8(0.5-3.8) 40 | PCS
B14 MEO0105012AB |004567-AB Screw;Sink Hex Socket ;;M8x1.25Px25L;;;C M8X1.25PX25L 40 | PCS
BI5 MZEO0111001AC [004693-AD Screw;Flat Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px15L;Cr P M8X1.25PX15L 4 | PCS
not shown [SM3905028A 058047-A Hardware Kit FW96-G2 1 | SET
not shown |MH0204590A  [056844-A Assembly Manual MX-FW96 1 | PCS
not shown [MBO6E1001A  |001542-A Touch-up Paint 1 | PCS
V03 MG0302022A  |006656-A STICKER, SERIAL # 1 |PCS
V04 MZE1201003A 020699-A NAIL, 1/8" X 12.5L 2 | EA
V05 MG0204119E 005990-E Sticker, Matrix Logo 1 EA
701 MZE0502235A 1020479-AB WASHER ¢10.2x¢22x2.0t 16 | PCS
702 MZE0204028 004943-00 NYLON NUT M10X1.5P(CHROMATE TREATMENT) 10 | PCS
703 MZE0104151AB |004518-AB ROUND HEX SOCKET SCREW M10X1.5PX75L 10 | PCS
Z11 MJ2802013B 008523-B ARC WASHER;GMO02-C62B;SS41 SS41 4 | PCS




	G2 Barbell Rack Exploded Drawing Rev 2
	G2 Barbell Rack Parts List
	PFW96-US-US010


